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105,000 Last reported odometer
reading

Vehicle Information:
2000 LEXUS ES 300
VIN: JT8BF28G3Y0277546
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L V6 SFI DOHC
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

Search for other 2000 LEXUS ES SERIES
vehicles in Brighton, MA

Structural / Frame damage reported

Accident / Damage reported

4  Previous owners

6  Service records available

21  Detailed records available

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/13/09 at 9:53 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

 Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Year purchased 2000 2006 2009 

Type of owner Lease, Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 5 mo. 3 yrs. 6 mo. 1 month 

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona, Minnesota Minnesota Minnesota 

Estimated miles driven per year 13,140/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 73,000  75,400  105,000  

 Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms
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 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage
Structural / Frame damage reported on 05/09/2003. CARFAX
recommends having a structural inspection before purchase.

Damage
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported on 05/08/2003. Inspected at a collision repair
facility on 05/09/2003.

Accident
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Lexus dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an
extended warranty?

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

 Hot Listings®

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2000 LEXUS ES 300

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 3.0L V6 SFI DOHC
Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power Steering, Air Conditioning,
AM / FM Cassette, Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

 

Central Motor Sales
508-384-3737

Distance: 22.92 mi
View Dealer Inventory
Contact Dealer

2001 LEXUS ES 300 Listed 1 day ago

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 3.0L V6 SFI DOHC
Free CARFAX Report

Inskip Lexus
Distance: 46.99 mi
View Details & Photos

2001 LEXUS ES 300 Listed 2 days ago

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 3.0L V6 SFI DOHC
Free CARFAX Report

IRA Toyota of Milford
Distance: 22.79 mi
View Details & Photos
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Glossary

Airbags often deploy in this type of accident. Airbags are
expensive to replace and difficult to visually inspect,
increasing the risk of fraud. Have the airbags inspected
during your pre-purchase inspection. Airbag Tips

 Detailed History

 Owner 1
Purchased: 2000
Type: Lease
Where: Arizona
Est. miles/year: 12,045/yr
Est. length
owned:

7/27/00 -
10/3/03
(3 yrs. 2 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

06/20/2000
 

 NICB  Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

07/27/2000
 

23  Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A32551C209925
 

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Registered as lease vehicle

07/11/2001
 

 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A32551C209925
 

Title or registration issued
Registered as lease vehicle

05/08/2003
 

 Arizona
Police Report
Report #11492443  

Accident reported
in Phoenix
Vehicle involved in crash
with another motor vehicle
Minor or moderate damage reported

Click here to get this accident report

05/09/2003
 

38,934  Collision Repair
Facility
Arizona  

Structural / frame inspection performed
after an accident or other incident
Structural / frame damage reported
Damage to rear

CARFAX began reporting information from this source on
05/06/2005.

10/03/2003
 

38,976  Auto Auction  Sold at auction
in Pacific Region
Listed as
a repossession

 
 Owner 2

Purchased: 2003
Type: Personal
Where: Minnesota
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length
owned:

10/23/03 -
1/2/06
(2 yrs. 2 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

10/23/2003
 

39,010  Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #W2960R265  

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

11/12/2003
 

40,266  Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
www.lexusofmaplewood
.com  

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Battery replaced
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07/08/2004
 

49,506  Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
www.lexusofmaplewood
.com  

Vehicle serviced

09/16/2004
 

52,361  Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
www.lexusofmaplewood
.com  

Hood prop rod replaced

01/22/2005
 

58,267  Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
www.lexusofmaplewood
.com  

Vehicle serviced

08/16/2005
 

 Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
www.lexusofmaplewood
.com  

Tires rotated

01/02/2006
 

73,000  Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale

 
 Owner 3

Purchased: 2006
Type: Personal
Where: Minnesota
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length
owned:

2/22/06 -
9/9/09
(3 yrs. 6 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

02/22/2006
 

75,400  Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #H0530U395  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

08/29/2007
 

 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #H0530U395  

Registration issued or renewed

09/24/2008
 

 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #H0530U395  

Registration issued or renewed

 
 Owner 4

Purchased: 2009
Type: Personal
Where: Minnesota
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length
owned:

9/9/09 -
10/28/09
(1 month)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

09/09/2009
 

 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #H0530U395  

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

09/14/2009
 

103,450  Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #E2920Y158  

Odometer reading reported

09/18/2009
 

103,542  Lexus of Maplewood
Saint Paul, MN
651-483-6111
www.lexusofmaplewood
.com  

Vehicle serviced

10/19/2009
 

 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #E2920Y158  

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
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SmartBuyer Checklist - I've created a checklist of specific
questions for you to ask the seller about this 2000 Lexus
ES 300.

View Full Glossary

10/28/2009
 

105,000  Carsoup.com
Owner Listing  

Vehicle offered for sale

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

 

 Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

Accident / Damage Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. Different information in a
vehicle's history can indicate an accident or damage, such as: salvage auction, fire damage, police-reported accident, crash test
vehicle, damage disclosure, collision repair facility and automotive recycler records. Not every accident or damage event is reported
and not all reported are provided to CARFAX. Details about the accident or damage event when reported to CARFAX (e.g. severity,
impact location, airbag deployment) are included on the Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends you obtain a vehicle
inspection from your dealer or an independent mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2007 edition, 7% of the 245 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2005. Over 75% of these were considered minor or moderate.

CARFAX depends on many sources for its accident / damage data. CARFAX can only report what is in our
database on 13.Dec.2009 20:53:21. New data will result in a change to this report.

Arizona Police Reports:
Provide an estimate of the extent of damage in its accident reports for the following:

SEVERE: The vehicle cannot be driven from the accident scene due to severe damage or an injury. This
level of damage often results in a Salvage or Junk title.

DISABLED: The vehicle had to be towed or hauled away from the accident location.

FUNCTIONAL: The vehicle could be driven from the accident location.

MODERATE: The accident damage affects the operation of the vehicle and/or its parts. Examples include
broken windows, trunk lids, doors, bumpers and tires.

MINOR: The accident damage does not affect the operation of the vehicle. Examples include dented
bumpers, fenders, grills and body panels. This level of accident should not compromise vehicle safety.

NO DAMAGE: The vehicle was not damaged.

Are required if the estimated damage exceeds $1000

Are released to CARFAX approximately 12 months after the accident date

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car
dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
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When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Structural / Frame Damage
In most cases, a vehicle is inspected for structural or frame damage, depending on the body design, after an accident or other
incident. All levels of accidents from minor to severe can cause structural / frame damage and in most cases it can be repaired.
Having a structural inspection before purchase is recommended.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 12/13/09 9:53 PM (EST)
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